Position Other Positions Held
Sr Dir It Infra/Sys

It Infras & Systems Engineer Hourly Instructor
It Infras & Systems Technician

It Infras & Systems Engineer

It Infras & Systems Engineer

It Infras & Systems Engineer

It Infras & Systems Technician

It Infras & Systems Engineer

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

District - Infrastructure

District - Infrastructure

District - Infrastructure

District - Infrastructure

District - Infrastructure

District - Infrastructure

District - Infrastructure

District - Infrastructure

Total Wages

$134,673

$124,913

$120,102

$110,658

$105,975

$105,197

$90,291

$5,497

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,402
$28,229
$27,060
$28,413
$28,540
$27,904

$26,965

$151



